07-26-"16 18:08 TO- A4 A

FROM- POODT /000N T-766 F-247

Noon Meal Schedule

This program is provided without regard to

Meals are sarved 12 noon © 1pm

race, sex, age, handicap or naticnal origin

Sunday 7/31/16
St. Mark Lutherzn
at Holy Trinity Lutheran
723 Lehman St. Lebanon

Sunday 8/7//16
New Life Chapel

100 N. 8th St. Lebanon

Monday 8/1/16
£t. Cecilia

120 E. Lehman 5St. JI\_ebanon

Monday 8/8/16
Immanuel UM
at LCCM
250 5. 7th 5t Lebanon

Tuesday 8/2/16
Good Shepherd UM
at 5t. Luke Episcopal
6th & Chestnut Sts. Lebanon

Tuesday 8/9/16
CAP
at Tabor Church
10th & Walnut Sts. Lebanon

Wednesday 8/3/16
Cross Roads
at LCCM
260 5. 7th 5t. Lebanon

Woednesday 8/10/18
5t. Mark UCC

426 N. 8th St. Lebanon

Thursday 8/4/16
Cornwall UM
at LCCM
250 8, 7th &t. Lebanon

Thursday/11/16
Avon UM
at LCCM
250 5. 7th 5t. Lebanon

Friday 8/5/16
Jonestown UM
at LCCM
250 8. 7th &t Lebanon

Friday 8/M12/16
Lebanon COE
at LCCM
250 5. 7th 5t. Lebanon

Saturday 8/6/16
Rocherty UM
at LCCM
250 S. 7th St. Lebanon

Saturday 8/13/16
St. Andrew Presbytetian

600 5.12th 5t Lebanon

Behold, | stand at the door, and knock: if any man hear my voice, and open the door, | will come into

him, and will sup with him, and he with me.

Revelation 3:20

Community Meal served every Saturday 5:30pm-6:00pm at Gospel Center 10th & Spring Sts.

Lebanon

Community Meal served every Friday 11:30am to 12:30pm at Living Stones Christian Fellowship

225 Main St. Newmanstown PA 17073

Community Meal served every Sunday 5:30pm to 7:00pm at St Luke Lutheran 107 E. Main St.

Schaefferstown

Community Meal setved every Thursday 11:30am to 1:00pm at Zion UMC 402 W. Main St

Schaeffersiown




